
Page 1



Page 2



26. Amendment No. 3 to AE2S Task Order No. 76 for a change in scope for Project
No.WA1301.

27. Change Orders for Project No. WA 1301:
a. No. 19 for an increase of $163,236.00 for the general construction contract.
b. No. 17 for an increase of $29,422.00 for the mechanical construction contract.

28. Change Order No. 1 for an increase of $23,631.00 for Project No. WA 1510.

29. Sole Source Procurement with Integrated Process Solutions for a raw water quality panel
(Project No. WA 1851 ).

30. Bills.

31. Change Order No. 2 for an increase of $15,600.00 for Improvement District No. BR-18-E1.

32. Final Balancing Change Order No. 3 for an increase of $5,371.28 for Improvement District
No. BN-17-H1.

33. Consulting Engineering Services to Apex Engineering Group for Improvement District
No. BN-20-AO.

34. Bid award for Improvement District No. BN-18-F2.

35. Create Improvement District No. UN-18-B.

36. Contracts and bonds for Improvement District Nos. BN-18-K1 and BN-18-L 1.

REGULAR AGENDA: 

37. 

38. 

Recommendation for appointment of a Fargo Cass Public Health Director. 

Public Hearings - 5: 15 pm: 
a. Champions Gate at Prairie Farms Addition (5501, 5535, 5565, 5601, 5643, 5684 and

5757 31st Street South); approval recommended by the Planning Commission on
6/5/18:
1. 

2. 
3. 

Zoning Change from SR-1, Single-Dwelling Residential to SR-3, Single­
Dwelling Residential. 
1st reading of rezoning Ordinance. 
Plat of Champions Gate at Prairie Farms Addition. 

b. Renaissance Zone Project for True Grit ND, Inc. for a commercial lease project
located at 1100 Northern Pacific Avenue North.

c. Special assessments for the maintenance of the Skyway System.

d. Application filed by Pixeled Brewing Co. d/b/a Pixeled Brewing Co. for a Class "Y"
Alcoholic Beverage License at 1100 NP Avenue, Suite 101.

e. Application filed by Gorkha Palace d/b/a Gorkha Palace for a Class "GH" Alcoholic
Beverage License at 1000 45th Street South, Suite 300A.

Page 3



Page 4



Page 5



Page 6



Page 7



Page 8



Page 9



Page 10



Page 11



Page 12



Page 13



Page 14



Page 15



Page 16



Page 17



Page 18



Page 19



Page 20



Page 21



Page 22



Page 23



Page 24



Page 25



Page 26



Page 27



Page 28



Page 29



Page 30



Page 31



Page 32



Page 33



Page 34



Page 35



Page 36



Page 37



Page 38



Page 39



Page 40



Page 41



Page 42



Page 43



Page 44



Page 45



Page 46



Page 47



Page 48



Page 49



Page 50



Page 51



Page 52



Page 53



Page 54



Page 55



Page 56



Page 57



Page 58



Page 59



Page 60



Page 61



Page 62



Page 63



Page 64



Page 65



Page 66



Page 67



Page 68



Page 69



Page 70



Page 71



Page 72



Page 73



Page 74



Page 75



Page 76



Page 77



Page 78


	Consent Agenda CA (p. 1-3)
	Regular Agenda RA (p. 3-4)
	RA 37 (p. 5-6)
	RA 38a (p. 7-16)
	RA 38a2 (p. 17-18)
	RA 38b (p. 19-30)
	RA 38d (p. 31-33)
	RA 38e (p. 34-36)
	RA 38f (p. 37-39)
	RA 39 (p. 40-41)
	RA 40 (p. 42-43)
	RA 41a (p. 44-47)
	RA 41b (p. 48-62)
	RA 41c (p. 63-78)



